
Expenses Claimed for Minister Calleary TD September 2022 

 Domestic Travel 
 

Dates Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

1-30 September 2022 

 

Milage  
 
Tolls 
 
 

€2713.95 

€69.85 

 

 

€2783.80 

 

Foreign Travel 
 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details  Amount 

Paid 

Total 

22 Sept 2022  
23 Sept 2022 
 
 
 
 
 
 
28 Sept 2022 
29 Sept 2022 

Informal Compet 
Council Prague 
 
 
 
 
 
 
EU Compet 
Brussells 
  

Accommodation and Travel Costs 
borne by the EU Presidency  
 
Other Expenses 
 
 
 
 
Flights 
 
Hotel 
 
Expenses 

 
 
 
€91.98 
 
 
 
 
€206.75 
 
€160.00 
 
€80.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
€91.98 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
€447.25 

 

 


