Expenses Claimed for Minister Calleary TD September 2022

Domestic Travel

Dates	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
1-30 September 2022	Milage	€2713.95	
	Tolls	€69.85	
			€2783.80

Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
22 Sept 2022 23 Sept 2022	Informal Compet Council Prague	Accommodation and Travel Costs borne by the EU Presidency Other Expenses	€91.98	€91.98
28 Sept 2022 29 Sept 2022	EU Compet Brussells	Flights Hotel Expenses	€206.75 €160.00 €80.50	€447.25